
 P R I C E L I S T- F E B / 2 3

C - S TA R T

C - G O  2 . 0

I N F O

I N F O

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400002

EAN: 

9120086940333

SKU: 

C0400015-02

EAN: 

9120086941347

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

C-Wheel Receiver

C-Wheel Spigot

Safety

Cleaning Cloth

Cordura Bag GO 50x50 cm

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff  2 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

C-Grip Bag  (1x C-Wheel Receiver
+ 1x C-Wheel Spigot + 2 Safeties
+1x Safety Wedge K)

C-Wheel Receiver + Safety

C-Cleaning 

$ 1,549

$ 3,890

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

All prices include GST

All prices excl. VAT

C - M O V E W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400004

EAN: 

9120086940357

Move Bag 

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 
+ Sleeves

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 
+ Sleeves

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 
+ Sleeves

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 
+ Sleeves

C-Grip Bag  (1x C-Wheel Receiver +
1x C-Wheel Spigot, 2x Safeties
+ 1x Safety Wedge K)

C-Cleaning

$ 7,590

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

I N F O

All prices include GST

sales@framelight.com.au | framelight.com.au



 P R I C E L I S T- F E B / 2 3

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400030

EAN: 

9120086941798

SKU: 

C0400001

EAN: 

9120086940340

Move Bag 

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 - 4 
+ Sleeves

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 - 4 
+ Sleeves

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 - 4 
+ Sleeves

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 - 4 
+ Sleeves

C-Grip Bag  (1x C-Wheel Receiver +
1x C-Wheel Spigot, 2x Safeties
+ 1x Safety Wedge K)

C-Cleaning

$ 8,950

$ 9,150

I N F O

I N F O

All prices include GST

All prices include GST

C - M O V E +

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

C - D R I V E
Flightcase

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves

7x7 Cordura Bag

15x15 Cordura Bag

25x25 Cordura Bag

50x50 Cordura Bag

C-Grip Bag  (1x C-Wheel Receiver
+ 1x C-Wheel Spigot,
+ 2x Safeties
+ 1x Safety Wedge K)

C-Cleaning

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

C - D R I V E + W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400031

EAN: 

9120086941804

Flightcase

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff  0 - 4 + Sleeves

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 - 4 + Sleeves

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0 - 4 + Sleeves

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 0- 4 + Sleeves

7x7 Cordura Bag

15x15 Cordura Bag

25x25 Cordura Bag

50x50 Cordura Bag

C-Grip Bag  (1x C-Wheel Receiver
+ 1x C-Wheel Spigot,
+ 2x Safeties  + 1x Safety Wedge K)

C-Cleaning

$ 10,499

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

I N F O

All prices include GST

sales@framelight.com.au | framelight.com.au

benredzic
Stamp



 P R I C E L I S T- F E B / 2 3

C - 1 0 0

C - 1 0 0
C U S T O M  M A D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400006-03

EAN: 

9120086940364

SKU: 

C0400006-03-C

EAN: 

9120086940364

Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm 
(DIFF 1&2)

Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm 
(DIFF 3&4)

C-Protection Pads

Yoke

C-Cleaning

Frame with 2 x Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm  
(Choose between Diff 0-4 on each side)

Frame with 2 x Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm  
(Choose between Diff 0-4 on each side)

C-Protection Pads

Yoke

C-Cleaning

$ 11,690

$ 11,990

1

1

4

2

1

1

1

4

2

1

I N F O

I N F O

All prices include GST

All prices include GST

C - D I F F  7 W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400012

EAN: 

9120086940470

7x7 Cordura Bag

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth
$ 590

1

1

1

1

1

1

I N F O

All prices include GST

sales@framelight.com.au | framelight.com.au



 P R I C E L I S T- F E B / 2 3

C - D I F F  1 5

C - D I F F  2 5

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400007

EAN: 

9120086940487

SKU: 

C0400008

EAN: 

9120086940494

15x15 Cordura Bag

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth

25x25 Cordura Bag

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth

$ 1,050

$ 1,450

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I N F O

I N F O

All prices include GST

All prices include GST

C - D I F F  5 0 W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E P R I C E

SKU: 

C0400009

EAN: 

9120086940500

50x50 Cordura Bag

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve

50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve

Cleaning Cloth
$ 2,750

1

1

1

1

1

1

I N F O

All prices include GST

sales@framelight.com.au | framelight.com.au

benredzic
Stamp



 P R I C E L I S T- F E B / 2 3

C - G R I P  B A G

C - W H E E L
R E C E I V E R

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0300054

EAN: 

9120086941354

SKU: 

C0300025

EAN: 

9120086940012

C-Pouch Black

C-Wheel Receiver

C-Wheel Spigot

Safety

Safety Wedge K

C-Wheel Receiver

Safety

$ 559

$ 249.00

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

I N F O

I N F O

All prices include GST

All prices include GST

C - W H E E L
S P I G O T

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E P R I C E

SKU: 

C0300026

EAN: 

9120086941262

C-Wheel Spigot

Safety

$ 249

1

1

I N F O

All prices include GST

sales@framelight.com.au | framelight.com.au



 P R I C E L I S T- F E B / 2 3

C - C L E A N I N G

T- S H I R T

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

W H AT ‘ S  I N S I D E

P R I C E

P R I C E

SKU: 

C0300035

EAN: 

9120086941156

SKU: 

C0300083 Size S

C0300084 Size M

C0300085 Size L

C0300086 Size XL

C0300087 Size 3XL

EAN: 

9120086941767

C-Pouch White

Pump Spray

C-Sponge

Cleaning Cloth

Lightbridge T- Shirt 

(available in SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE, 

X-LARGE and 3XL)

Cotton bag

Made with organic cotton, printed 

with waterbased GOTS certified color 

$ 129

$ 49

1

1

1

1

1

1

I N F O

I N F O

All prices include GST

All prices include GST

sales@framelight.com.au | framelight.com.au




