C-START	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
S LIGHTBRIDGE Cres Striffer Latente Lebrary	SKU: C0400002	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve 1 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 1		
	EAN: 9120086940333	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve	1 1 1	
Great to Gr		25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve C-Wheel Receiver	1	\$ 1,549
		C-Wheel Spigot Safety	1 2	
	All prices include GST	Cleaning Cloth	1	
C-GO 2.0	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	<b>SKU:</b> C0400015-02	Cordura Bag GO 50x50 cm 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve	1	
D G E	EAN: 9120086941347	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve	1 1 1	
LIGHTBRIDGE One Reflector		50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve	1	\$ 3,890
LIGH		50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve	1	
© ORLSGO VI		C-Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel Receiver + 1x C-Wheel Spigot + 2 Safeties +1x Safety Wedge K)	1	
		C-Wheel Receiver + Safety	1	
	All prices excl. VAT	C-Cleaning	1	
C-MOVE	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU:	Move Bag	1	
© LIGHTBRIDGE	C0400004	7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
	EAN: 9120086940357	15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
	3120000340307	25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	\$ 7,590
		50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
		C-Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel Receiver + 1x C-Wheel Spigot, 2x Safeties + 1x Safety Wedge K)	2	
	All prices include GST	C-Cleaning	1	



C-MOVE+	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU:	Move Bag	1	
	C0400030	7x7 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0 - 4</b> + Sleeves	1	
	EAN:	15x15 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0 - 4</b> + Sleeves	1	
©LIGHTBRIDGE	9120086941798	25x25 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0 - 4</b> + Sleeves	1	\$ 8,950
CIERLE EN		50x50 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0 - 4</b> + Sleeves	1	
		C-Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel Receiver + 1x C-Wheel Spigot, 2x Safeties + 1x Safety Wedge K)	3	
	All prices include GST	C-Cleaning	1	
C-DRIVE	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU:	Flightcase	1	
	C0400001	7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
		15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
	EAN:	25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
	9120086940340	50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 - 4 + Sleeves	1	
©LIGHTB O		7x7 Cordura Bag	1	
© LIGHTB RIDGE		15x15 Cordura Bag	1	\$ 9,150
H C		25x25 Cordura Bag	1	
CRLS 50		50x50 Cordura Bag	1	
• 71		C-Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel Receiver + 1x C-Wheel Spigot, + 2x Safeties + 1x Safety Wedge K)	2	
	All prices include GST	C-Cleaning	1	
C-DRIVE+	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE	1	PRICE
	SKU:	Flightcase	1	
	C0400031	7x7 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0 - 4</b> + Sleeves	1	
		15x15 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0 - 4</b> + Sleeves	1	
	EAN:	25x25 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0 - 4</b> + Sleeves	1	
		50x50 cm Cine Reflector <b>Diff 0- 4</b> + Sleeves	1	
©LIGHTB 90	9120086941804	7x7 Cordura Bag	1	_
© LIGHTB RIDGE		15x15 Cordura Bag	1	\$ 10,499
		25x25 Cordura Bag	1	
• 745		50x50 Cordura Bag	1	
		C-Grip Bag (1x C-Wheel Receiver + 1x C-Wheel Spigot, + 2x Safeties + 1x Safety Wedge K)	3	
	All prince include CCT	C-Cleaning	1	
	All prices include GST			



C-100	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
CLIGHTBRIDGE	SKU: C0400006-03	Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm (DIFF 1&2)  Frame with 2 Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm	1	
	EAN: 9120086940364	(DIFF 3&4) C-Protection Pads Yoke	4 2	\$ 11,690
CRLS 100		C-Cleaning	1	
•	All prices include GST			
C-100	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
CUSTOM MADE	<b>SKU:</b> C0400006-03-C	Frame with 2 x Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm (Choose between Diff 0-4 on each side)	1	
		Frame with 2 x Cine Reflectors 100x100 cm (Choose between Diff 0-4 on each side)	1	
□ □ □	EAN:	C-Protection Pads	4	
CLICHTB RIDGE	9120086940364	Yoke C-Cleaning	1	\$ 11,990
Per et	All prices include GST			
C-DIFF 7	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU: C0400012	7x7 Cordura Bag 7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve	1 1	
	EAN:	7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve	1	
	9120086940470	7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 7x7 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve	1	
		Cleaning Cloth	1	\$ 590
	All prices include GST			





C-DIFF 15	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
TOURS 15	SKU: C0400007  EAN: 9120086940487  All prices include GST	15x15 Cordura Bag 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 15x15 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve Cleaning Cloth	1 1 1 1 1	\$ 1,050
C-DIFF 25	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
Ours Poliscior	SKU:	25x25 Cordura Bag 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 25x25 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve Cleaning Cloth	1 1 1 1 1	\$ 1,450
C-DIFF 50	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
© LIGHTBRIDGE OTHER SHEATON	SKU: C0400009 EAN: 9120086940500	50x50 Cordura Bag 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 1 + Sleeve 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 2 + Sleeve 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 3 + Sleeve 50x50 cm Cine Reflector Diff 4 + Sleeve Cleaning Cloth	1 1 1 1 1	\$ 2,750
	All prices include GST			

C-GRIP BAG	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU: C0300054  EAN: 9120086941354  All prices include GST	C-Pouch Black C-Wheel Receiver C-Wheel Spigot Safety Safety Wedge K	1 1 1 2 1	\$ 559
C-WHEEL RECEIVER	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
	SKU: C0300025  EAN: 9120086940012  All prices include GST	C-Wheel Receiver Safety	1	\$ 249.00
C-WHEEL SPIGOT	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
371001	SKU: C0300026  EAN: 9120086941262  All prices include GST	C-Wheel Spigot Safety	1	\$ 249



C-CLEANING	INFO	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
L.H.O.T.O.	SKU: C0300035 EAN: 9120086941156	C-Pouch White Pump Spray C-Sponge Cleaning Cloth	1 1 1 1	\$ 129
T-SHIRT	All prices include GST	WHAT'S INSIDE		PRICE
All minors	SKU:  C0300083 Size S  C0300084 Size M  C0300085 Size L  C0300086 Size XL  C0300087 Size 3XL	Lightbridge T- Shirt (available in SMALL, MEDIUM, LARGE, X-LARGE and 3XL) Cotton bag	1	\$ 49
	EAN: 9120086941767  All prices include GST	Made with organic cotton, printed with waterbased GOTS certified color		

